Board Submission Form Bloomfield School District

Meeting Date: 7/17/2023
Item Title: E-Waste Disposal
Action Requested By:  Dan Lutz Presented By: Dan Lutz
Action Requested: Disposal of old IT Equipment
Item Summary:
Brief History (if applicable): Permission to dispose of old IT Equipment
Answer the following:
Request:
Benefit or Impact to the District
Reason for Request:
Cost: 3,000.00 What Budget: 31701
Mandate: Yes No
Budget OR Grant: Budget: x Grant:
Summary By/Title: Disposal of old IT Equipment
Attachments:
Route for Staff Review: Reviewed By: Comments:

Not Applicable

Finance

Purchasing

Human Resources




Bloomfield Recycle List

Monitors

Chromebooks

Desktops

Powercords -
Cables -
Doc Cam

Laptops

Projectors

150
200
30

10
25
30



