## Board Submission Form Bloomfield School District

					Meeting Date	·	//1//2023
Item Title:	E-Waste Di	sposal					
Action Requ	ested By:	Dan Lutz			Presented By	: Dan Lutz	
Action Requested:		Disposal	of old IT Ed	quipment			
Item Summa	ary:						-
Brief History (if applicabl		le):	Permissio	on to dispose	of old IT Equip	oment	
Answer the	following:						
	Request:						
	Benefit or	mpact to t	he District	t			
	Cost:		3,000.00	What	Budget:		31701
	Mandate:		Yes		lo		
Budget OR G	Grant:	Budget:	х	_ Grant:			
Summary By/Title:		Disposal	of old IT Ed	quipment			
Attachments	s:	-					
Route for Staff Review:				Reviewed E	sy:	Comments:	
	Not Applica	able		-		fr <u>ancis</u>	
Finance						Q	
	Purchasing					0	
Human Res		sources				n <del></del>	
				,—————————————————————————————————————	-		

## **Bloomfield Recycle List**

Monitors		150
Chromebooks		200
Desktops		30
Powercords	-	
Cables	-	
Doc Cam		10
Laptops		25
Projectors		30